
 

YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE  2025 (Age 4-7) 

                JANUARY 13 through MARCH 8, 2025  

Practice Schedule 

               Coach Info Meeting Mon, Jan 13, 2025 at 6pm-7p   *   Volunteer Coaches Needed! 

 

                 Time & Teams Below    * Practices located at Recreation Station  

     5pm  Yellow Green       770 East Franklin, Bradley 

     6pm  Red  Blue   * Teams will split gym for an hour long practice!  

 

Practices will occur every Monday throughout the season! 

Monday, January 13 

Monday, January 20 

Monday, January 27 

Monday, February 3 

Monday, February 10 

Monday, February 17 

Monday, February 24 

Monday, March 3 

 

Games will occur every Saturday throughout the season! 

Saturday, January 18 

Saturday, January 25 

*Saturday, February 1* PHOTO DAY * 

Saturday, February 8 

Saturday, February 15 

Saturday, February 22 

Saturday, March 1 

Saturday, March 8 



           

 

 

 

YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE 2025 

Saturday Game Schedule 

 

 

Saturday, January 18  Blue & Red @ 10am  Green & Yellow @ 11am 

Saturday, January 25  Blue & Green @ 10am  Red & Yellow @ 11am 

Saturday, February 1 (Photo Day)  Red & Green @10am  Blue & Yellow @11am 

Pictures around 9:30am  Pictures around 10:30am  

Saturday, February 8  Blue & Red @ 10am  Green & Yellow @ 11am 

 Saturday, February 15  Blue & Green @ 10am  Red & Yellow @ 11am 

Saturday February 22  Red & Green @ 10am  Blue & Yellow @ 11am 

Saturday, March 1   Yellow & Red @ 10am  Blue & Green @ 11am 

Saturday, March 8   Green & Yellow @ 10am  Red & Blue @ 11am  

     


